Pos

O 00 N O U b

11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

31

Num
3819
3213

3329

3848
3726
3363
3717
3410
3279
3085

3607
3831
3196

3182

3353
3760
3391
3730
3630
3586
3587
3377
3810
3175
3610
3721
3480
3644
3292

3287

3728

CIRCUITO PLANET RUN - EUA 2024

Atleta
JENNIFER DE LIMA
LAYLA GABRIELA GOMES DA SILVA

ANA CELIA BEZERRA DE SOUSA

MARINA DE PAIVA NAUFEL
CLAUDIA LUCIA DA SILVA
PATRICIA MACEDO TEIXEIRA
MARIA IMACULADA PORTO
TATI GANDRA

POLIANA BRITO

YARA ALENE DE SOUZA

MARIANA RODRIGUES DE MORAIS
ROSANA PEREIRA
ELAINE CRISTINA CASTRO

ADRIANA APARECIDA DA SILVA
ALCANTARA

FERNANDA GOMES FERREIRA
ELIANA KENIA ANDRADE DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANA DE AMORIM SILVERIO
SONIA MARIA NUNES

RENATA BERIGO

CAROLINA CORLAITE DE SOUZA
JESSICA CALDERON SANCHEZ
KELEN APARECIDA MARTINS
RAFAELA JUNQUEIRA R BACCI
RUBIA NATALIA

ALINE GRACIELE MACIEL DE SOUZA
TATIANA FERREIRA DA SILVA
SORAYA DA SILVA LEITE MENDES
KELE DANIELA DE OLIVEIRA LOPES
CRISTINA SOUZA CIRQUEIRA

ANA PAULA LESSA

TAIANE TEODORO SANTOS DA CRUZ

22/07/2024 - 12:21:45

10KM

SX.

F

b e e o e o e o B o B i

b e o e e o e e T e e e A e o e o A o B o

Idd.

34
36

53

43
47
40
71
35
39
27

27
35
51

39

27
38
37
51
29
28
34
32
27
32
35
47
51
45
59

35

29

FEM

Faixa
F3034
F3539

F5054

F4044
F4549
F4044
F7074
F3539
F3539
F2529

F2529
F3539
F5054

F3539

F2529
F3539
F3539
F5054
F2529
F2529
F3034
F3034
F2529
F3034
F3539
F4549
F5054
F4549
F5559

F3539

F2529

F.E

RN R RN R R

N

R W W NN WO NN RSN O W

Equipe

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO REJANE

GALO RUNNERS

NEVES RUNNERS
EU CORREDORA

GRUPO 85 COM
SAUDE

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

GALO RUNNERS

LERO LERO RUNNERS

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

BAYLER

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

Tempo
00:41:57
00:41:38

00:44:10

00:44:17
00:45:33
00:46:21
00:46:35
00:46:46
00:46:59
00:47:08

00:47:17
00:47:20
00:47:24

00:47:26

00:47:28
00:47:34
00:47:56
00:47:57
00:47:59
00:48:01
00:48:05
00:48:10
00:48:18
00:48:19
00:48:22
00:48:23
00:48:27
00:48:32
00:48:42

00:48:43

00:48:56



32
33

34
35

36

37

38
39

40

41

42
43
44
45

46
47

48
49

50
51
52
53
54

55
56

57
58
59

3918
3555

3426
3478

3527

3192

3471
3215

3224

3319

3594
3929
3435
3516

3466
3299

3601
3300

3800
3111
3483
3837
3886

3786
3252

3439
3774
3579

CIRCUITO PLANET RUN - EUA 2024

NUALA DE FIGUEIREDO ESTRELA
MAYARA ALMEIDA

ALINE DUARTE DA SILVA

MARIA CLAUDIA AMATO VAZ DE MELO

DE OLIVEIRA
ROGERIA GONTIO

CONSUELO FERREIRA DE FIGUEIREDO

NAYARA SOARES MELO
LORENA NAMORATO ZAGNOLI

MARIA GORETH BEZERRA NUNES SILVA

GEISEANE DORNELAS

DANIELA DE CARVALHO BARBOZA
LARA PRATES RODRIGUES
FABIANA CARDOSO LAU

GLEIVE RODRIGUES FERNANDES

THAIS SOUZA CARDOSO
IOLDA COSTA GOMES BAHIA

CAMILA BRAGA DOS SANTOS
LETICIA GABRIELLY GOMES SENA

MAGNA POLICARPO

DALIRIA DINIZ DA SILVEIRA FRADE
MILENE PAULA VILELA C ASSIS
ISABELLA 1UDICI

NAIARA GONCALVES PEIXOTO LELIS
OLIVEIRA

FABIANE BARBOSA DE LIMA
VANESSA ANANIAS DOS SANTOS

FLAVIA DE SOUZA MORELLI ARAUJO
VANILDA GOMES
ISABELA BONANI AMARAL OLIVEIRA

22/07/2024 - 12:21:45

10KM

b I o B o B n |

b I o e o I o I

35
23

35
40

47

58

37
30

47

32

45
26
41
61

30
49

29
26

56
32
40
35
33

51
57

29
63
19

FEM

F3539
F2024

F3539
F4044

FA549

F5559

F3539
F3034

F4549

F3034

FA549
F2529
FA044
F6064

F3034
FA549

F2529
F2529

F5559
F3034
FA044
F3539
F3034

F5054
F5559

F2529
F6064
F1519

10

11

= B~ 00 O

)]

10

11

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

PAPA LEGUAS

SABRINA ASSESSORIA

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

RUN A RACE

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEIJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO MICHELLE

PRN

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

RUN A RACE

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS
SOUL RUNNERS

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

PRN

00:48:57
00:49:04

00:49:10
00:49:11

00:49:39

00:49:41

00:49:46
00:49:53

00:49:54

00:49:58

00:49:59
00:50:03
00:50:19
00:50:19

00:50:22
00:50:23

00:50:31
00:50:31

00:50:44
00:50:46
00:51:01
00:51:11
00:51:14

00:51:27
00:51:27

00:51:49
00:51:58
00:52:08



60
61
62

63

64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73

74
75
76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93

3166
3729
3569

3565

3750
3512

3453
3381
3417
3768
3559

3120
3797
3331

3746
3885
3533

3283
3468
3117
3583
3719
3897
3473
3407
3903

3290

3160
3866
3506
3857
3360
3806
3106

CIRCUITO PLANET RUN - EUA 2024

GLAUCIANA NEVES
GREICIELE MARCELINA SOUZA SILVA
ANNA JULYA VIEIRA

THIAGO BATISTA

PATRICIA VIEIRA MAIA
ANA LUCIA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA

CAMILA NAYARA

NATALIA FERNANDES

MARCIA FATIMA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
MARLI VITALINA DE JESUS
POLLYANNA BERNARDES RODRIGUES

IVONE XAVIER DE ANDRADE FELIX
MARIANA ARAUJO
DANIELA LOBAO

MARIA ISABEL DE ALMEIDA
ADRIANA MACIEL DE ABREU
ANGELA SANTOS PINHO TAVARES

MEIRE JULIETA

LAIS VIEIRA GONTHIO

FERNANDA SANTOS DA SILVA
ANGELICA LIMA LAVARINI
CHRISTIANE RAMOS CALANZANE
THALITA FERREIRA RODRIGUES LOPES
DAYANNE MICHELLE DE OLIVEIRA
CRISTINA RIBEIRO

CAMILLA BARBOSA SOARES SALVADOR
RESENDE

CAMILA FERREIRA DOS REIS

GABRIELA EDUARDA SILVA OLIVEIRA
EMILY BOTELHO NUNES

JENNIFER ISABELLE DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA
CAMILA EDVIRGENS FONSECA

LUIZA MARTINS

KARLA CRISTINA DA SILVA

HELENA ALMEIDA

22/07/2024 - 12:21:45

10KM

b I o B o B o B
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b e e o e o e o B o B i

38
31
20

79

41
64

33
28
57
49
35

59
30
43

42
36
57

41
29
35
19
49
28
37
40
38

38

20
25
30
30
21
43
23

FEM

F3539
F3034
F2024

F7579

F4044
F6064

F3034
F2529
F5559
FA549
F3539

F5559
F3034
F4044

FA044
F3539
F5559

F4044
F2529
F3539
F1519
F4549
F2529
F3539
F4044
F3539

F3539

F2024
F2529
F3034
F3034
F2024
F4044
F2024

13

10
12

14

11

13
16

14
17
10
18

19

15
12
13

11

EMX

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

RUN A RACE
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS
NEW TIME RUN

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

BETIM RUNNERS

EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO REJANE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

EU CORREDORA
RUN A RACE
BETIM RUNNERS

SABRINA ASSESSORIA
NEVES RUNNERS

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

CRUZEIRO RUNNERS

ZETRA RUNNERS

GALO RUNNERS

AMIGOS DE PACE BH

00:52:13
00:52:16
00:52:37

00:52:40

00:52:48
00:52:50

00:52:52
00:52:56
00:53:02
00:53:05
00:53:07

00:53:11
00:53:15
00:53:20

00:53:21
00:53:22
00:53:41

00:53:43
00:53:45
00:53:49
00:53:50
00:54:04
00:54:13
00:54:24
00:54:35
00:54:41

00:54:43

00:54:44
00:54:52
00:54:53
00:54:57
00:55:11
00:55:12
00:55:12



94

95
96
97
98
99

100
101

102

103

104
105
106

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117
118

119

120

121
122
123

124
125

3529

3092
3889
3401
3365
3322

3676
3141

3301

3397

3660
3787
3082

3500
3603
3735
3275
3712
3795
3928
3671
3372
3295

3609
3597

3548

3921

3755
3695
3347

3655
3743

CIRCUITO PLANET RUN - EUA 2024

VALBIA MARIS PIMENTA PEREIRA

ADRIANA GONCALVES DE SOUZA
CAEOLINA XAVIER DE SOUZA
NATALIA ALVES

THAIS THORLONE ABREU
JOVANA MESTIZO CASSO

LORENA LUIZA LAMARCHE VIEIRA
VILMA LUCIA MOREIRA

MARY

CAMILA RICHELLI

SABRINA CELIA DA ROSA
THAIS RODRIGUES BRUM
LILIAN DUARTE BICALHO

ADRIANA DA COSTA

ADRIELE REIS

FERNANDA DE RESENDE REIS
RAFAELA ODORICO

JULIANA TECLES BRANDAO VARGAS
VALQUIRIA ANTUNES

ISABELA PATRICIA FOUREAUX
ADRIANA MARTINS

LIDIANE CRISTINA

EDUARDA QUEIROZ

KELLY PAULA BARBOSA

HANA BEATRIZ DA SILVA DUARTE
TEIXEIRA

KARINA SOUZA

ROSANGELA MOURA DE MELO DOS
SANTOS

AFONSO MARTINS BARBOSA
ALINE PIRES DE OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
STEPHANNY FERRAZ LEMOS

LUCIANA DUARTE
MARINA DE BESSA PONCIANO GOMES

22/07/2024 - 12:21:45

10KM
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52

49
45
29
43
34

31
40

36

32
37
54

55
30
31
17
23
33
27
49
43
26

40
34

29

43

19
39
32

41
40

FEM

F5054

F4549
F4549
F2529
F4044
F3034

F3034
F4044

F3539

FO014

F3034
F3539
F5054

F5559
F3034
F3034
F1519
F2024
F3034
F2529
F4549
FA044
F2529

FA044
F3034

F2529

F4044

F1519
F3539
F3034

F4044
F4044

10
11
16
12
14

15
13

20

16
21

17
18

19
17
12
14
18

15
20

19

16

22
21

17
18

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

AF RUNNERS

NEVES RUNNERS
GALO RUNNERS

EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO MICHELLE

BETIM RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

LULUZINHAS
RUNNING

GRUPO 85 COM
SAUDE

VITALRUNBH

EU CORREDORA

GERREIRAS RUNNESS

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

GALO RUNNRS

FRIENDS WHO LOVE
RUNNING

00:55:13

00:55:18
00:55:19
00:55:32
00:55:35
00:55:35

00:55:39
00:55:42

00:55:44

00:55:55

00:55:57
00:55:58
00:56:01

00:56:06
00:56:12
00:56:14
00:56:17
00:56:20
00:56:21
00:56:24
00:56:28
00:56:35
00:56:43

00:56:44
00:56:47

00:56:50

00:56:50

00:56:51
00:56:55
00:56:59

00:57:05
00:57:06



126

127
128

129
130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138

139
140
141
142
143
144
145

146
147

148
149

150
151
152
153

154

155

156

3237

3894
3621

3902
3342

3343

3429
3686
3915
3104
3264
3335
3546

3664
3839
3096
3425
3899
3706
3909

3882
3430

3404
3563

3446
3278
3257
3522

3223

3318

3376

CIRCUITO PLANET RUN - EUA 2024

RENATA PAULA GONCALVES DOS
SANTOS

RENATA CARVALHO QUINTAO

FERNANDA BERIGO ALVARENGA
PINHEIRO DE ANDRADE

CARLA RAFAELA DE AZEVEDO TEIXEIRA
AMANDA EVANGELISTA MAIA

ADRIANA BORGES

FABIOLA SANTOS

JOYCE BESSA PEREIRA DA COSTA
LETICIA GOMES FREITAS NEVES
RAISSA STEFANY

ANA PAULA FERREIRA GONCALVES
MARILDA ELIZETE DA SILVA
JENNIFER BRAGA

NATALIA ALMADA BENVINDO
NARA RUBIA VIEIRA DA SILVA
RAQUEL ROCHA MACHADO PENNA
NAULA DE FIGUEIREDO ESTRELA
PAULA STRICKLAND SAUER DIAS
SAMARA CAMILA COSTA

ELIANA AMARO DE SOUZA

SABRINA VIANA
EDILAINE DINIZ SILVA

REGINA PINHEIRO
SUZETE APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

DEUSLIRIA LOURES CARNEIRO GUERRA
FERNANDA GUIMARAES ZICA

ROSA DIAS

LOURDES FARIA

MARGARETE APARECIDA PEREIRA

FERNANDA DA CRUZ

INGRID VIANA VERTELLO

22/07/2024 - 12:21:45

10KM

b T e o A o e o M o B
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M T M

43

47
36

32
37

35

37
27
25
32
35

28

22
27
28
35
38
20
50

26
45

44
32

68
46
53
63

45

44

28

FEM

F4044

FA549
F3539

F3034
F3539

F3539

F3539
F2529
F2529
F3034
F3539
FO014
F2529

F2024
F2529
F2529
F3539
F3539
F2024
F5054

F2529
FA549

FA044
F3034

F6569
FA549
F5054
F6064

F4549

F4044

F2529

19

13

23

22
24

25

26
20
21
23
27

22

23
24
28
29

25
14

20
24

15

16

21

26

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

FRIENDS e RUNNERS
INDIVIDUAL

FRIENDS WHO LOVE
RUNNING

PELOTAO 77

AMIGOS DE PACE BH
EQUIPE TRIUNFO
FORCE ASSESSORIA

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

AF RUNNERS
OS BRABOS RUNNERS

EU CORRO SIM -
INDIVIDUAL

PELOTAO
77/INDIVIDUAL

NEVES RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

RR ASSESSORIA
EU CORREDORA
EQUIPE SU ALKMIM

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO
EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO MICHELLE

INCRIVEIS RUNNERS

00:57:22

00:57:26
00:57:30

00:57:33
00:57:36

00:57:36

00:57:38
00:57:42
00:57:48
00:57:50
00:57:51
00:57:51
00:57:57

00:58:00
00:58:06
00:58:14
00:58:18
00:58:28
00:58:29
00:58:36

00:58:37
00:58:45

00:58:45
00:58:49

00:58:58
00:58:59
00:59:00
00:59:01

00:59:05

00:59:24

00:59:30



157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

167
168
169

170

171

172
173

174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

183

184
185

186

187

3448
3821
3833
3415
3864
3169
3648
3659
3673
3088

3790
3865
3346

3530

3207

3702
3090

3634
3840
3858
3437
3776
3455
3765
3578
3206

3538

3371
3303

3323

3349

CIRCUITO PLANET RUN - EUA 2024

MARIELE BARRETO COSTA LYRIO
BRUNA PAULA DE ALMEIDA
BIANCA NICOLY DIAS MATOS
MARIA DIRCE RIBEIRO GONTIO
RAPHAELY AGUIAR DE PAULA
MARIA ELENA VIANA DO AMARAL
JANAINA DE SOUZA

ADELIA CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
KARINI MOTA FERREIRA

LARA LUCIA SILVA MIRANDA

MARA SOUZA ALVES
ANA PAULA APARECIDA BATISTA

MARIANNA DE MELLO PEZZINI TEIXEIRA

VIVIANE LAURIDES

JANINE DAMASCENO

NATALIA CONRADO BEZERRA
NAYARA CARMO

JUNIA GORETT ALVES CANGUSSU
JAQUELINE DIAS MOREIRA MATOS
IZABELLA MARIA MATOS GONZAGA
SARA FERREIRA DE ABREU

AYSLA KAROLINE MACEDO

ANA CLARA CARVALHO ANDAKI
AMANDA RODRIGUES FERREIRA
CRISTIANA MARTINS LOPES
IZABELA AUGUSTA DE SOUZA

DANIELLE ALVES PEREIRA DA SILVA

GILSELIA LIMA VERA
NATALIA DE FILIPPO MARIOSA

KARLA CARDOSO FERREIRA BARROS

CLARA PIMENTEL

22/07/2024 - 12:21:45

10KM
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27
42
21
62
35
64
39
33
26
35

37
37
18

44

41

37
31

54
38
30
34
33
19
33
47
23

39

45
41

39

42

FEM

F2529
F4044
F2024
F6064
F3539
F6064
F3539
F3034
F2529
F3539

F3539
F3539
F1519

FA044

F4044

F3539
F3034

F5054
F3539
F3034
F3034
F3034
F1519
F3034
F4549
F2024

F3539

F4549
F4044

F3539

F4044

27
22

30

31
25
28
32

33
34

23

24

35
26

36
27
28
29

30

17

10

37

18
25

38

26

RR ASSESSORIA

NEW TIME RUN

4RUN

GRUPO 85 COM
SAUDE

FRIENDS WHO LOVE
RUNNING

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

GRUPO 85 COM
SAUDE

PRN

RUN A RACE

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

GERREIRAS RUNNESS

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO MICHELLE

GALO RUNNERS

00:59:30
00:59:32
00:59:34
00:59:41
00:59:46
01:00:02
01:00:10
01:00:15
01:00:21
01:00:22

01:00:34
01:00:39
01:00:48

01:01:01

01:01:05

01:01:07
01:01:20

01:01:26
01:01:35
01:01:49
01:01:54
01:02:10
01:02:21
01:02:28
01:02:32
01:02:35

01:02:42

01:02:43
01:02:44

01:02:46

01:02:51



188

189
190
191
192

193
194
195
196

197
198
199

200
201
202

203

204
205

206
207
208
209

210

211
212
213
214

215

216

3202

3145
3863
3285
3089

3678
3925
3108
3550

3624
3845
3208

3922
3716
3317

3289

3149
3312

3593
3625
3277
3298

3643

3830
3883
3701
3226

3240

3124

CIRCUITO PLANET RUN - EUA 2024

FERNANDA COELHO GROSSI

SUELLEN FERNANDA DE ALMEIDA REIS
BRUNA NUNES COELHO

CYNTHIA DE AMORIM RODRIGUES
ELIANI PEREIRA

IVANEIDE GOMES DA SILVA
CAMILA ROCHA DOS SANTOS
ALINE REIS

LETICIA LEMOS OLIVEIRA

ARETUSA TAMARA FRANCA SILVA
ANDREANE PEREIRA GUERRA
JEANINE IVIS SANGIORGI

DEBORA DIAS
BARBARA MENEZES
ELMA TORRES OLIVEIRA

BRENDA MAGALHAES

MARY FERREIRA GONCALVES
JANAINA APARECIDA SILVA MOREIRA

NAYARA DE OLIVEIRA GOMES
MELISSA VIANNA

JANAINA FIGUEIREDO

HO YEH JEN

CAROLINA KELLY ROSA LORIA
LUCARELLI

DANILZE RODRIGUES CASSIANO
LORRAYNE MOREIRA

RENATA MELO DOS SANTOS ROSA
MAYANA DE SOUZA PERACIO

ROSIMERE MIRANDA SANTOS

JULIA MARQUES
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10KM

M m M m
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b I o B o B
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33

34
32
45
53

34
30
42
24

42
35
47

36
30
53

29

44
25

30
31
49
60

33

41
28
41
39

38

26

FEM

F3034

F3034
F3034
F4549
F5054

F3034
F3034
F4044
F2024

F4044
F3539
F4549

F3539
F3034
F5054

F2529

F4044
F2529

F3034
F3034
FA549
F6064

F3034

FA044
F2529
FA044
F3539

F3539

F2529

31

32
33
19
10

34
35
27
11

28
39
20

40
36
11

29

29
30

37
38
21

39

30
31
31
41

42

32

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

CHIODI RUN

EU CORREDORA

GRUPO 85 COM
SAUDE

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO MICHELLE

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

CHIODI RUN

CLUBE DE CORRIDA
SEPARADO JULIO

EU CORREDORA

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

BETIM RUNNERS

01:03:02

01:03:06
01:03:06
01:03:06
01:03:07

01:03:08
01:03:09
01:03:22
01:03:23

01:03:43
01:03:45
01:03:57

01:04:05
01:04:05
01:04:11

01:04:35

01:04:46
01:04:49

01:04:56
01:04:58
01:05:04
01:05:11

01:05:27

01:05:27
01:05:31
01:05:50
01:05:54

01:05:54

01:05:56



217
218
219

220

221
222
223

224
225
226

227
228
229
230
231
232
233

234
235

236
237
238

239
240
241
242
243

244
245

246

3139
3736
3669

3324

3168
3684
3242

3756
3757
3248

3741
3740
3511
3626
3095
3927
3315

3759
3251

3155
3358
3316

3274
3693
3581
3681
3332

3591
3553

3105

CIRCUITO PLANET RUN - EUA 2024

LORRAINY ARAUJO DE OLIVEIRA
LUANA REIS PINTO FREITAS

LUCINEIA FERREIRA DE ARAUJO
CELESTINO

KRISTIE WINKLER

ARACI SANTOS DA SILVA
DANIELA FRANCO CORDEIRO SILVEIRA
TAYS BARBARA LOPES MARINHO

LARISSA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
REGILAINE DE PAIVA LOTTE
GILMARA BARBOSA DIAS

DANIELA CHAVES E SILVA
DANIELA COSTA MOREIRA
VALDETE CORDEIRO DA ROCHA
CLARA ROSANE BORGES NUNES
ANA LUCIA CAMPOS ARMANELLI
DANIELA SOARES

BEATRIZ FRANCISCA GONCALVES DE
MELO

VANESSA PAREJA COELHO
VALDIRENE LIMA DOS SANTOS

CYNTHIA BRACARENSE
KARLA CRISTINA FABIANO DE SOUZA

CELIA FRANCISCA GONCALVES DA
CONCEICAO

ADRIANA ODORICO

ANDREA OLIVEIRA

DANIELE VIEIRA FIOROT

HELOIZA MARQUES COSTA

MARIA CECILIA GUERRA CARNEIRO

BRUNNA DUQUE DE AGUIAR
LUZIA MARTINS

ROSANE APARECIDA RODRIGUES
CARDOSO

22/07/2024 - 12:21:45

10KM

b e o e o e o e o B o A

b I o B o B o B

34
26
54

35

66
50
28

26
38
49

34
50
46
25
55
32
49

50
46

42
38
52

48
58
38
25
39

39
43

60

FEM

F3034
F2529
F5054

F3539

F6569
F5054
F2529

F2529
F3539
FA549

F3034
F5054
F4549
F2529
F5559
F3034
F4549

F5054
F4549

F4044
F3539
F5054

F4549
F5559
F3539
F2529
F3539

F3539
F4044

F6064

40
33
12

43

13
34

35
44
22

41
14
23
36

42
24

15
25

32
45
16

26
10
46
37
47

48
33

BETIM RUNNERS

EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO MICHELLE

4RUN

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

ZETRA RUNNERS

AF RUNNERS

EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO MICHELLE

EQUIPE CQC -
CERVEJEIROS QUE
CORREM

CITY RUNNERS
GALO RUNNERS

EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO MICHELLE

EU CORREDORA

EU CORRO SIM
SEPARADO REJANE

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

AMIGOS DE PACE BH

01:06:03
01:06:04
01:06:12

01:06:27

01:06:30
01:06:39
01:06:50

01:06:51
01:06:51
01:07:05

01:07:16
01:07:19
01:07:37
01:07:39
01:07:52
01:08:05
01:08:15

01:08:16
01:08:16

01:08:32
01:08:35
01:08:47

01:09:05
01:09:14
01:10:06
01:10:23
01:10:30

01:11:06
01:11:13

01:11:38



247

248
249
250

251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258

259

260
261
262
263
264

265
266

267

268
269
270
271
272
273

274

3674

3171
3738
3905

3600
3173
3647
3172
3380
3123
3636
3537

3304

3445
3692
3639
3638
3286

3697
3758

3521

3763
3406
3150
3933
3109
3557

3704

CIRCUITO PLANET RUN - EUA 2024

CLAUDIANE MARIA DE ALMEIDA
AMORIM

SIMONE FERREIRA
ALINE FERNANDA PARREIRAS
ANDREA ALVES LOBO

VIVIANE DE CASTRO GOMES
SABINA MARQUES OLIVEIRA
LARISSA ENDLICH VIEIRA
PRISCILA RIBEIRO SILVA MENDES
THAMMY - TAMIANARA SOUSA
JU MONIQUE

JULIANA RESENDE SILVA BRAGA
CLEIA ZILLE

PRISCILLA MARCIA DE CASTRO GOMES

MAISA PEREIRA LOPES

PATRICIA MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA ANTONIA DA CUNHA
ANA FLAVIA

ALICIA BELCHIOR

BRUNA VILENE DA SILVA CAVALCANTE

ANNA PAULA MONTEIRO DE
MAGALHAES

LOUISE SENRA

DEYSE BUENO

JHENEY FERNANDA

GISLENE MARIA DA SILVA
CRISTINA ANGELICA PENA
ANA PAULA DA SILVA
PATRICIA TAKAHASHI UEMOTO

TATIANA MARTINS DE PAULA

22/07/2024 - 12:21:45

10KM
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37

42
38
55

47
54
34
35
43
37
42
47

38

25
34
66
29
33

37
25

37

47
31
52
48
48
47

43

FEM

F3539

F4044
F3539
F5559

F4549
F5054
F3034
F3539
F4044
F3539
F4044
F4549

F3539

F2529
F3034
F6569
F2529
F3034

F3539
F2529

F3539

F4549
F3034
F5054
F4549
F4549
F4549

F4044

49

34
50
11

27
17
43
51
35
52
36
28

53

38
44

39
45

54
40

55

29
46
18
30
31
32

37

4RUN

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
INDIVIDUAL

BAYLER

BAYLER
INCRIVEIS RUNNERS
BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

RR ASSESSORIA

EU CORRO SIM
INDIVIDUAL

MEIAS RENEGADAS -
ESPACO

NEVES RUNNERS
CHIODI RUN
CORTESIA OP

BETIM RUNNERS

MEIAS RENEGADAS
INDIVIDUAL

01:11:46

01:12:10
01:12:11
01:12:38

01:13:15
01:13:55
01:14:07
01:14:11
01:14:17
01:14:29
01:14:44
01:15:00

01:16:50

01:17:00
01:17:56
01:18:56
01:18:57
01:19:00

01:19:47
01:20:05

01:20:35

01:20:35
01:20:51
01:22:48
01:23:20
01:23:25
01:24:26

01:25:33
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10KM FEM
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